Attorney Docket No. <u>032204</u>



MENT OF COMMERCE tent Recordation Services

12.23.0	RECO.	1283022	7. онеет	ent and Trademark	Office
Commissioner for P	Patents: Please record	d the attached original de		copy thereof.	1.S. F
Submission type:	X New				2154 U
Conveyance type	e: X Assign	nment _			
Conveying Party(i	es): (Last, First	, Middle Initial)	Exec	ution Date	
First party Nan	me: MIYATA	KE, Minoru	Dece	mber 15, 2003	
Second party Na	me:				
Third party Na	ıme:				
Fourth party Na	me:		. 4	2421	
Fifth party Na	me:		1074	3421	
Additional name(s)	of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	No_X		
Add	me: NITTO DEN dress: 1-2, Shimohoz	KO CORPORATION cumi 1-chome, Ibaraki-sl	hi, Osaka, Ja	apan	
	& address(es) attach	ned? Yes No XX	e first Rece	iving Party only)	
Domesuc Represei	WESTERMAN, I 1250 Con	HATTORI, DANIELS on necticut Avenue, N.W., Washington, D.C. 2003 Customer No.: 38834	& ADRIAN Suite 700		
		For Office Use Only			
LITE1 00000040 1074342:	1 0.00 OP				

2/31/**2003 YP**

02 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 014843 FRAME: 0075

Page 2				
1250 Connecticut Av	Telephone: 202-882-1100 DANIELS & ADRIAN, LLP enue, N.W., Suite 700 D.C. 20036	43421 43421		
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: 1 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)				
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent N	Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX			

PCT

PCT

PCT

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Ken-Ichi Hattori
Name of Person Signing

##

Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1

signed by the first named executing inventor: December 15, 2003

(Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)

a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned

XX Enclosed

Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)

Enter PCT application number only if

If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was

Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41). . . . \$40.00

__ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 50-2866

Date

December 23, 2003

Statement and signature

Registration No.

32,861

Rev. 11/00

##

Fee Amount

KH/yap

PATENT REEL: 014843 FRAME: 0076

• •					
Docket No		Westerman, Hattori, Danie	ls & Adriao, LLP		
	U.S. A	SSIGNMENT			
(Insert ASSIGNÉÉs Namo(s) Address(cs))	consideration paid to the undersi	m of Onc Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good igned inventor(s) (bereinafter ASSIGNOR, ION of 1-2, Shimohozumi 1-chome, Ibar) by		
		ccipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the s and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire ar itled			
(Title of Invention)	OPTICAL ELEMENT, AS WELL A AND DISPLAY DEVICE USING T	s polarized-light-empitting surface i He eame	IGHT SOURCE		
("If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be completed)	for which application for Letter unless otherwise indicated below filed on Serial No	,	ed on even date herewith		
Campinaci	(Westerman, Hattori, Daniels number and/or filing date hereo	& Adrian, LLP is hereby authorized to in n, when known)	sert the series code, serial		
		Inited States to be obtained therefore on uto, reissue or reexamination thereof for t			
·	The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.				
	litigation, or other legal proce continuation, divisional, reissue thereon and to cooperate with	execute all papers necessary in connection of the concerning of the concerning of the concerning of the concerning the concern	g this application or any at or reissue patent issued obtaining and producing		
ent	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s).				
(Signatures)	Minore Minutake (Sichature)	Minoru MIYATAKE	December 15, 2003		
	(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)		

Minoru MIYATAKE

(Signature)

(Type Name)

(Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 12/23/2003

PATENT REEL: 014843 FRAME: 0077